
  

 
 

 Základná umelecká            
 škola 
 Nádvorná 3366/10 
 960 01 Zvolen 
 
 IČO: 37888706 
 

 

Opis dokladov - Faktúry 
 
 

platná mena  v EUR 

 
 
 
 
 

                          Dátum zverejnenia : 5.9.2019 

 
Číslo 

dokladu 

 
IČO 

dodávateľa 

 
Dodávateľ 

 
Adresa 

 
Číslo 

faktúry 

 
Dátum 
prijatia 

 
Predmet  

fakturácie 

Celková 
hodnota  
S DPH 

 
Identifikácia 

zmluvy 

 
Identifikácia 
objednávky 

          

 
70. 

 
35763469 

 
Slovak Telekom, a.s. 

Bajkalská 25 
817 62 Bratislava 

 
8238151086 

 
2.8.2019 

 
mobilný telefón 

 
25,99 € 

 
TB00733813 

 

 
71. 

 
48118621 

 
SPIN - SK s.r.o. 

Rákoš 9385/7 
960 01 Zvolen 

 
519402150 

 
5.8.2019 

 
zabezpečenie objektu 

 
19,92 € 

 
č. 31153 

 

 
72. 

 
45952671 

Metro Cash  Carry SR 
s.r.o. 

Strážska cesta 17 
960 01 Zvolen 

 
0057009988 

 
7.8.2019 

 
čistiace potreby 

 
32,88 € 

 vnútorná 
žiadanka 2/2019 

 
73. 

 
50528041 

 
Osobnyudaj.sk,s.r.o 

Garbiarska 5 
04001 Košice 

 
1019080473 

 
9.8.2019 

výkonu činnosti 
zodpovednej osoby 

 
54,00 € 

 
   ZO/2018Z12731 

 

 
74. 

 
35763469 

 
Slovak Telekom, a.s. 

Bajkalská 25 
817 62 Bratislava 

 
8238672717 

 
22.8.2019 

 
pevná linka, internet 

 
43,86 € 

4101104380911 
Int-2028533482 

 

 
75. 

 
31612300 

 
STEFE Zvolen, s.r.o. 

Unionka 54 
960 01 Zvolen 1 

 
5101902681 

 
26.8.2019 

 
dodávka tepla 

 
747,42 € 

 

532/2013/PVT 
 

 
76. 

 
11790547 

František Majtán 
Euronics TPD 

Farského 26 
851 01 Bratislava 

 

19200622 
 

23.8.2019 
 

kancelársky nábytok 
 

2 101,92 € 
  

16B/2019 

 


